ROB ROY

18th HISTORIC & CLASSIC MEETING
SUNDAY 29 NOVEMBER 2009

THE RESULTS

Congratulations to Paul Stuart — Porsche 911 - Fastest Time of Day - 25.33 seconds
Alana Ondarchie - Triumph Stag - Fastest Lady Driver - for the second year running

INVITED AND CLASSIC CATEGORIES

CLASS A —up to 1500cc

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
167 Richard Hill Austin Cooper 3232 2750 34.04 31.55
67 Graeme Hill Austin Cooper 30.02 2852 34.72 DNS
13 David Cantwell Honda Civic 3293 29.14 33.09 31.27
115 Chris Dingle Springbank Sprite 32.09 29.33 36.87 DNS

311 Denis Williams Honda Civic 33.01 2956 35.07 DNS

CLASS B - 1501 to 2000cc
Record held by Norman Gowers - Morris Mini 850 - 23.18 (19/02/06)

No Driver Car Run 1 Run2 Run3 Runi4
12  Jim Robertson MG Midget 33.05 26,99 31.60 DNS
17 Graeme Edwards Renault R17TL Did not compete

CLASS C - 2001 to 3000cc
Record held by Ken Price - Porsche 916 - 23.35 (24/11/02)

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
5 Andrew Clayton MG TC - Holden 33.80 30.12 34.22 30.17
15 Marcus Clayton MG TC - Holden 33.84 31.23 3746 3511

51 lan Cameron Triumph 2500 35.87 31.63 42.07 DNS




CLASS D - 3001cc and over
Record held by Rick Simmonds - Nissan GTR Turbo - 21.97 (25/02/96)

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
351 Doug Webb Triumph TR8 34.07 27.67 29.45 DNS

38 Ken Seelenmeyer Jaguar D Replica 34.18 28.60 35.97 35.58
124 Doug Morrissey MGB V8 33.09 29.14 40.37 DNS
56 Gary Ball Jaguar D Replica 34.83 30.24 34.22 DNS
8 Terry King Triumph TR7 37.83 3255 34.03 DNS

CLASS E - CLUBMAN SPORTS - pre 1975 — up to 1600cc

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
6 Troy Guihenneuc Nota Sportsman 32.83 28.46 3450 DNS
69 Kevin Guihenneuc Nota Sportsman 34.15 29.12 3292 DNS
1 Maurie Monk Monk Clubman 4890 35.84 43.01 DNS

CLASS F - CLUBMAN SPORTS - post 1975 — all capacities
Record held by Andrew Howell - Welsor Waggott - 23.11 (24/11/02)

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
3 Mike Barker Elfin 30.81 26.52 28.01 DNS
9 Brett Gray Gray Locost 3296 2745 32.71 DNS
101 David Stevenson Lotus 7 Replica 3472 28.71 62.04 DNS
80 Brendon Hall Fraser Did not compete

HISTORIC CATEGORIES

VINTAGE SPORTS AND RACING PRE 1931
Record held by Richard Stanley - Amilcar AC s/c- 24.46 (25/02/96)

CLASS G - SPORTS - all capacities

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
77 Patrick Ryan Vauxhall 30/98 3587 35.26 39.16 DNS
26 Michael Hipkins Vauxhall 30/98 44.03 36.28 41.97 DNS
20 Chris Terdich Wanderer 65.59 70.25 63.34 DNS

CLASS H - RACING - all capacities
No entries

POST VINTAGE SPORTS AND RACING 1931 TO 1940
Record held by Jim Russell - Ford V8 Special - 25.10 (30/11/08)

CLASS | - SPORTS - all capacities

No Driver Car Runl Run2 Run3 Runi4
57 David Bell Railton 3552 28.73 34.67 40.19

116 Peter Wilson Riley 12hp Special 35.21 30.10 33.85 DNS

123 Walter Magilton MG NA Magnette 46.58 4254 47.96 DNS

42 Graeme Lowe Alta s/c Did not compete



CLASS J - RACING - all capacities

No
18
11
33
52

Driver Car

Grant Cowie Austin 7 s/c

Ron Simmonds Ford V8 Special
Keith Roberts Macdonberg Special
Lindon Davey-Milne Danae Special

CLASS K - AUSTIN 7 SPORTS & RACING

Record held by David Bishop — Austin 7 s/c — 27.84 (18/06/00)

No
97
93
65
96

CLASS L — AIR COOLED RACING — pre 1963 - up to 1100cc

No
169
61
154
46
2
55

SPORTS AND RACING CARS 1941 TO 1960
Record held by Ray Gibbs - Cooper Climax - 23.63 (30/11/97)

Driver Car

Martin Stubbs Austin 7
Trevor Cole Austin 7

Noel Wilcox Austin 7

Glen Bishop Wasp Austin 7

Driver Car

Ken Bedggood Cooper Mk5 1100
John Coffin Robbins 500
Lindsay Urquhart  Coopin Anzani 1100
Neil Videan Cooper Irving s/c
Fred Greeneklee  Cooper JAP 1100
Bruce Ellis Sidney Rudge

CLASS N - SPORTS up to 1500cc

No
21

179
25

Driver Car

Bob Lewis MG TC

Doug Burnip MG TC

Doug McNeil McNeil Austin Special

CLASS O - SPORTS 1501cc and over

No
22
75

Driver Car
Phil Stafford MGY Type Special
Nigel Gray Singer Le Mans Special

CLASS P - RACING up to 1500cc

No
68
79
14
40

Driver Car

Chris Farrell MG TC s/c
Mike Killingsworth MG TC s/c
Fritz Norden MG TC

Ean McDowell Stanguellini FJ

Run 1
30.82
37.70

Did not compete
Did not compete

Run 1
40.92
44.41
55.37

Did not compete

Run 1
DNS

33.21
42.39
DNS

33.07
90.00

Run 1
34.39
34.05
38.96

Run 1
39.10

Did not compete

Run 1
30.45
30.44
36.03
38.83

Run 2
28.16
31.44

Run 2
32.97
36.37
51.28

Run 2
28.13
31.20
32.10
32.76
35.44
35.56

Run 2
31.51
32.62
35.51

Run 2
33.54

Run 2
27.41
27.49
33.73
38.79

Run 3
30.26
32.55

Run 3
39.38
42.69
52.08

Run 3
DNS
DNS
33.75
DNS
DNS
44.88

Run 3
35.47
36.93
DNS

Run 3
DNS

Run 3
31.86
29.90
33.94
37.77

Run 4
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run 4
42.38
42.93
DNS

Run 4
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



CLASS Q - RACING - 1501cc and over

No
99
62

Driver
Graeme Raper
Bill Redpath

Car
Monoskate
Redpath Oldsmobile

Runl Run?2
29.28 26.50
28.04 26.55

PRODUCTION TOURING CARS 1940 TO 1972
Record held by the late lan Jones - Holden Torana XU1 - 23.84 (30/11/97)

CLASS R — up to 2000cc

No
85
16
30

175

Driver

Terry Duell

Russ Mead
David McLachlan
Don Ashton

Car

Escort Twin Cam
Ford Cortina GT
Ford Cortina GT
Ford Cortina GT

CLASS S - 2001cc and over

No
4
70
24
39

Driver

Norm Beechey
Chris Crawshaw
lan Roache

Eric Norton

Car

Chev Camaro
Holden Monaro
Ford Mustang
Valiant Charger

PRODUCTION SPORTS CARS
CLASS T - 1941 to 1960 — all capacities
Record held by Mark Ingham — Austin Healey 100/4 - 25.30 (30/11/08)

No
114
a7
27
31
7

Driver

Mark Ingham
Robert Pitman
John French
Ross McKinnon
Maeve Ryan

Car

Austin Healey 100/4
MGA Twin Cam
Healey Sprite
Triumph TR3A
Daimler SP250

CLASS U - 1961 TO 1969 — all capacities
Record held by Michael Byrne - Lotus Europa - 25.16 (25/02/96)

No
76
666
110
100
78
54
43
125
155
32
140
60
44

Driver

Ken Price

David Anderson #
John Hardy
Richard Milligan
Graham Dows
Aubrey Paverd
Don Woods
Rodger Chapman
Geoff Nunn

Ray Sprague
Keith Ondarchie
Aaron De Fina
Warwick Bisley

Car

MGB

MGB

Alpine Renault A110
MGB

MG Midget
MGB

MGB

MGB

Datsun Fairlady
AMC AMX
Triumph TR4
Honda S600
Morgan 4/4

Runl Run?2
28.55 28.36
3291 31.76

Did not compete
Did not compete

Runl Run?2
30.21 26.41
30.14 28.66
32.28 31.48

Did not compete

Runl Run?2
30.06 27.65
30.87 29.06
31.45 30.54
37.28 33.34

Did not compete

Runl Run?2
26.44 25.64
26.63 25.79
28.56 27.19
29.60 27.98
32.61 28.97
33.20 29.33
30.46 29.42
31.73 30.15
32.50 30.07
31.58 30.33
33.48 30.68
31.45 30.89
36.86 31.53

Run 3
26.75
29.15

Run 3
29.54
32.21

Run 3
DNS

28.57
31.17

Run 3
29.75
32.13
32.19
36.36

Run 3
DNS

26.49
DNS

29.01
30.39
33.03
29.40
29.88
33.82
DNS

33.18
DNS

32.32

Run 4
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS

41.04
36.24

Run 4
DNS
DNS
41.55
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
32.71
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



180
66
88
29
83

271
19
28

162
#

Colin Sullivan
John Moir

Jane Vollebregt
Charles Rogers
Mark Campbell
Jim Dewar
Cate Forbes
Wayne Barry
Stephen Muir

MGB

Jaguar E Type
MGB

MGB GT
Triumph TR6
Healey Sprite
Triumph TR4

Morgan Plus 4
Sunbeam Alpine

Transferred from Class B

CLASS V -1970to 1977 — all capacities
Record held by Ken Price - Porsche 916 - 23.35 (24/11/02)

No
141
35
122
23
888
127
45
145
82

Driver

Paul Stuart

Bob Cutting
Graeme Ruby
Graeme Noonan
Robert Bernau
Andy Ansell
Alana Ondarchie
John Farnsworth
Des Davis

Car

Porsche 911
Datsun 240Z
MGB GT V8
Lotus Super 7
Triumph TR7 V8
Triumph TR7
Triumph Stag
Triumph Coupe
Triumph TR7

34.88 31.62
34.29 32.19
32.20 32.76
34.26  33.77
34.01 34.11
90.00 35.80
45.14 41.01

Did not compete

DNS
32.48
32.48
33.85
DNS
DNS
41.07

Did not compete

Runl Run?2
26.85 25.33
29.64 27.33
29.64 30.95
31.48 29.45
32.13 30.17
30.97 30.66
34.79 30.86
39.05 41.49

Did not compete

CLASS W - RACING & SPORTS 1961 to 1965 — all capacities
Record held by Stephen Lunn - Elfin Mono - 22.47 (30/11/97)

No

411
34
41

Driver
Alan Green

Graham Hoinville

Warren Green

Car

Chimaera
Elfin Clubman
Chimaera

Runl Run?2
29.05 29.04
33.54 31.68
33.76 52.20

CLASS X - RACING & SPORTS 1966 to 1977 — all capacities
Record held by Leo Bates - Lobito F3 22.05 (25/02/96)

No

138
72
63
64
71

Driver

Keith Simpson
Nick McDonald
Darren Visser
Leo Bates
Paul Schilling

Car

Brabham BT16
Birrana FF
Cyclo

Lobito F3

Jinx 500

Runl Run?2
26.67 90.00
25.44  27.99
29.69 27.48
27.29 31.76
34.46 31.73

Run 3
DNS

29.45
29.39
DNS

31.14
31.32
31.80
42.39

Run 3
30.28
35.30
37.56

Run 3
25.37
26.31
27.19
28.30
37.47

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run 4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
32.36



Photographs of Rob Roy Historic Hillclimb and other events are available from Gary Hill

sllgee Woreds ancl [Plctures

Email: elgee@netspace.net.au
Telephone (03) 5944 4194 Mobile 042 980 2210

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE FOLLOWING WINNERS OF THESE PERPETUAL TROPHIES

BILL LEECH TROPHY Patrick Ryan Vauxhall 30/9835.26
ARTHUR WYLIE TROPHY Grant Cowie Austin 7 s/c 28.16
BRUCE WALTON TROPHY Graeme Raper Monoskate 26.50
NORM BEECHEY TROPHY Norm Beechey Chev Camaro 26.41
HARRY FIRTH TROPHY Paul Stuart Porsche 911 25.33
TONY GAZE TROPHY Mike Barker Elfin Clubman 26.52
DERRY GEORGE TROPHY No cars eligible

DIANA DAVISON/GAZE TROPHY Alana Ondarchie Triumph Stag 30.86
TOM SYNOTT ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD Cate Forbes Triumph TR4

FASTEST TIME OF THE DAY (HISTORIC) Paul Stuart Porsche 911 25.33

LE TROPHEE DES CONDUCTEURS ANCIENS - 2009

Congratulations to Graham Lowe - winner in his Alta s/c Sports

ROB ROY MEETINGS SCHEDULED FOR 2010

FEBRUARY 27/28 VICTORIAN HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2
MAY 2 VHRR HISTORIC HILLCLIMB

JUNE 20 MGCC CLUB CHALLENGE ROUND 1

AUGUST 22 VSCC VINTAGE HILLCLIMB

SEPTEMBER 19 MGCC CLUB CHALLENGE ROUND 2

NOVEMBER 28 MGCC 19th HISTORIC AND CLASSIC

For further information contact David White on 9850 4795 or email: whitehouse@virtual.net.au

The MG Car Club extends a warm thank you to all competitors and officials who helped
to make this event such a success. We trust you had an enjoyable day’s motor sport and
hope that you will return again to the most historic hillclimb venue in Australia.
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